
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

11/15/2024

42 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

42

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT5:52 am 1

SE DAKOTA TRL & US-1696:15 am 2

4610 SE 70TH6:19 am 3

5050 S RIVERSIDE TER6:23 am 4

5251 S RIVERSIDE TER6:24 am 5

5721 SE RIVERSIDE TERR.6:26 am 6

6419 SE RIVERSIDE TER6:27 am 7

6620 SE RIVERSIDE TER6:29 am 8

S LEONARD RD & SHAWNEE RD6:36 am 9

S LEONARD RD & VALLEY LN6:37 am 10

4802 VALLEY LN6:39 am 11

VALLEY LN & VALLEY LN6:40 am 12

CHEYENNE RD & SIOUX LN6:41 am 13

CHEYENNE RD & MANDAN LN6:43 am 14

CHEYENNE RD & CHIPPEWA LN6:44 am 15

DEER PARK DR & PICKETT RD6:46 am 16

HILLSIDE LN & RED BARN LN6:49 am 17

BITTERSWEET LN & RED BARN LN6:50 am 18

CARDINAL LN & REDWOOD LN6:51 am 19

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 20

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:15 am 21

41 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

41

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT5:55 am 1

3521 PETTIS RD6:16 am 2

AJAX RD & JOYCE LN & SE AJAX RD6:18 am 3

BROOKRIDGE DR & MACKENZIE DR6:21 am 4

MACKENZIE DR & MACKENZIE TER6:24 am 5

MANSFIELD RD & OSAGE DR6:25 am 6

E HILLS DR & S 37TH TER6:27 am 7

MANSFIELD RD & S 40TH ST6:29 am 8

4917 S 40TH ST6:30 am 9

MCCARTHY RD & S 41ST TER6:35 am 10

HILLVIEW DR & S 42ND ST6:37 am 11

ROBIN HOOD DR & S 40TH TER6:38 am 12

PICKETT RD & S 40TH TER6:41 am 13

BRIARCLIFF AVE & UNIVERSITY AVE6:45 am 14

STERLING ST & UNIVERSITY AVE6:47 am 15

CRYSTAL DR & MEADOW TRL6:48 am 16

CRYSTAL DR & S LEONARD RD6:50 am 17

POWERS DR & S BELT HWY6:56 am 18

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:06 am 19

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:11 am 20

43 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

43

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:03 am 1

TRI LEVEL LN6:22 am 2

S 36TH PL & S 36TH ST (FRONT LOOP)6:25 am 3

S 36TH PL & S 36TH ST (BACK LOOP)6:27 am 4

HEERLEIN DR & PICKETT RD6:29 am 5

AJAX RD & PICKETT RD6:31 am 6

AJAX RD & PRIMROSE LN6:33 am 7

GRANDVIEW DR & MORNINGSIDE DR6:34 am 8

MORNINGSIDE DR & SUNNYSIDE DR6:35 am 9

S 33RD TER & SUNNYSIDE DR6:37 am 10

S 35TH ST & TWILA CT6:38 am 11

LA LINDA DR & MORNINGSIDE DR6:40 am 12

AJAX RD & MELODY LN & TIMBERCREEK RD6:42 am 13

COMMERCIAL ST & S 29TH ST6:45 am 14

S 28TH ST & SOUTHWEST PKWY6:46 am 15

PEAR ST & S 29TH ST6:49 am 16

EASTON RD & S 30TH ST6:51 am 17

COUNTRYSIDE LN & GARFIELD AVE6:53 am 18

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:01 am 19

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:06 am 20

36 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

36

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:14 am 1

E MEADOW LN & MESSANIE ST6:28 am 2

3414 MESSANIE ST-BROOKDALE EAST APTS6:29 am 3

CHARLES ST & S 36TH ST (ON CHARLES)6:31 am 4

102 S BELT HWY6:33 am 5

MAPLEWOOD DR & SYLVANIE ST6:35 am 6

MESSANIE ST & S 38TH ST6:37 am 7

MESSANIE ST & PAYNE TER6:38 am 8

PATEE ST & S 39TH ST6:40 am 9

PENN ST & S 39TH ST6:42 am 10

PACIFIC ST & S 41ST ST6:45 am 11

DUNCAN ST & S 40TH ST6:47 am 12

DUNCAN ST & S 39TH ST6:48 am 13

PACIFIC ST & S 39TH ST6:50 am 14

PACIFIC ST & S 38TH ST6:51 am 15

CHATSWORTH APTS6:53 am 16

JACKSON ST & S 36TH ST6:57 am 17

MONTEREY ST & S 36TH ST6:58 am 18

PENN ST & S 36TH ST-EAST SIDE (CHS ONLY)7:00 am 19

LAFAYETTE ST & S 36TH ST-EAST SIDE (CHS ONLY)7:01 am 20

831 TREVILLIAN DR7:03 am 21

801 TREVILLIAN DR7:04 am 22

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:10 am 23

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:15 am 24

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 4



22 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

22

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:19 am 1

5118 FARAON6:34 am 2

1503 WEISENBORN RD6:40 am 3

CHAPEL RIDGE APTS (AT CUL-DE-SAC)6:43 am 4

BEECHWOOD BLVD & VALLEY VIEW DR6:44 am 5

S RIVERSIDE RD & VALLEY VIEW DR6:46 am 6

CYPRESS AVE & LONG VIEW DR6:48 am 7

CYPRESS AVE & PARK AVE6:49 am 8

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:03 am 9

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:08 am 10

25 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

25

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:26 am 1

HICKORY ST & S 11TH ST6:26 am 2

S 18TH ST & WALNUT ST6:28 am 3

ATCHISON ST & S 18TH ST6:30 am 4

BELLE ST & S 20TH ST6:32 am 5

BELLE ST & S 27TH ST6:34 am 6

MAURICE DR & S 28TH ST6:36 am 7

SHIRLEY DR & WALNUT ST6:38 am 8

S 24TH ST & WALNUT ST6:39 am 9

ATCHISON ST & S 24TH ST6:41 am 10

S 29TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST6:46 am 11

PENN ST & S 29TH ST (CHS ONLY)6:48 am 12

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)6:52 am 13

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)6:56 am 14

04 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

04

APPLE SOUTH LOT6:27 am 1

PACIFIC ST & S 13TH ST (TMS ONLY)6:37 am 2

PACIFIC ST & S 20TH ST6:39 am 3

PACIFIC ST & S 24TH ST6:41 am 4

AGENCY RD & PACIFIC ST6:42 am 5

AGENCY RD & S 28TH ST6:44 am 6

OAK ST & S 29TH ST6:46 am 7

VALLEY BROOK LN & WALNUT ST6:47 am 8

CASTLE LN & HILLTOP RD6:49 am 9

HILLTOP RD & VALLEY BROOK LN6:50 am 10

PACIFIC ST & S 34TH ST6:53 am 11

JACKSON ST & S 34TH ST (CHS ONLY)6:54 am 12

DUNCAN ST & S 34TH ST (CHS ONLY)6:55 am 13

S 34TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST (CHS ONLY)6:57 am 14

S 32ND ST & SACRAMENTO ST (CHS ONLY)6:58 am 15

S 32ND ST & SENECA ST (CHS ONLY)7:00 am 16

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 17

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:15 am 18

38 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

38

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:30 am 1

LAFAYETTE ST & S 20TH ST6:47 am 2

LAFAYETTE ST & S 17TH ST6:48 am 3

LAFAYETTE ST & S 11TH ST (TMS ONLY)6:50 am 4

S 11TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST (TMS ONLY)6:52 am 5

S 17TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST6:54 am 6

S 20TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST6:56 am 7

409 S 18TH ST BARTLETT CENTER7:00 am 8

ANGELIQUE ST & S 12TH ST7:02 am 9

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 10

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:10 am 11

24 - CHS/TMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

24

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:42 am 1

JULES ST & N 8TH ST6:52 am 2

PATEE ST & S 24TH ST (TMS ONLY)6:57 am 3

PENN ST & S 24TH ST (TMS ONLY)6:59 am 4

S 24TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST7:00 am 5

DUNCAN ST & S 24TH ST7:02 am 6

DUNCAN ST & S 27TH ST7:03 am 7

S 27TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST7:05 am 8

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:08 am 9

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (3050)7:13 am 10

TRUMAN M GATES( FRIDAYS)7:13 am 11

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 Page 2 of 4




